
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

21

74

136

90

83

60

66

10

98

166

190

23

Name

Manuel Matos

Carlos Freitas

Ana Abreu-Grind Abrasivos

Joao Faria

Pedro Carvalho

Pedro Martins

Viviane Ferreira

Filipe Gonçalves

Miguel Chaves

Miguel Alves

Paulo Santos

Manuel Pais

Total points

75

69

57

57

54

49

41

40

40

36

36

33

R1.

30

21

25

--

16

18

14

13

15

11

--

12

R2.

18

30

9

25

21

15

12

14

11

13

16

10

R3.

27

18

23

32

17

16

15

13

14

12

20

11

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

Name

EK4 - Qualificação

EK4 - Pré-Final

EK4 - Final

Challenge CPRTP 2010 - 1º Encontro

EK4

Class_Final

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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